
NSF®

Italian-Style
Panini Grills
WPG150/WPG250/WPG300

Features

WA R I N G ® C O M M E R C I A L  PA N I N I  G R I L L S

WPG250/WPG250C/WPG250B

WPG300/WPG300CWPG150/WPG150C/WPG150B



Ordering Information

Description Catalog # Std 
Pkg.

Ship Wt.

(lbs.)

Cubic 
Feet

UPC Code

™  1 2.4

™ WPG150C 1 44 2.4

™ WPG150B 1 44 2.4

™ 1 64 3.7

™ 1 64 3.7

™ 1 64 3.7

™ WPG300 1 84 3.8

NSF®

9.25”

18.75”

15.5”

9.5”

16”
17.5”

9.25”

11.5”
15.5”

WPG300

WPG250/
WPG250C/
WPG250B

WPG150/
WPG150C/ 
WPG150B

Italian-Style Panini Grills 

WPG150/WPG250/WPG300

08WC11004

PG-21570A

Specifications

Item Electrical Plug type Listings Dimensions

(H" x W" x D")

Warranty


